## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4481499

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SHABBIR KHAN	02/27/2006
ALEXANDER COHEN	03/01/2006

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	LIPPERSHY CELESTIAL LLC
Street Address:	2215-B RENAISSANCE DRIVE
Internal Address:	SUITE 5
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89119

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15626816

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)853-8801

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 512-853-8800

Email: dkramer@intprop.com

MEYERTONS HOOD KIVLIN KOWERT & GOETZEL, P.C. Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 398

Address Line 4: **AUSTIN, TEXAS 78767-0398** 

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6057-55808
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DEAN M. MUNYON
SIGNATURE:	/Dean M. Munyon/
DATE SIGNED:	06/28/2017

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=6057-55808 Inventor assignment#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 042838 FRAME: 0171 504434798

ASSIGNM	ENT	Dooket No. 012.P9005	
In consideration of One Dollar and Of	per good mid valuable oo	osideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, w	*E
SHABBIR KHAN ALEXANDER COHEN			•
sell and assign to Lippershy Coleatia	ILLC ·		
and its successors and assi	gus the entire right, title a	nd interest in and to the improvements in:	
DIGITAL OBJECT ROUTING BASE	DON A SERVICE RIVOUE	<b>2</b> 1	
invented by me (us), as described in th	e application for United S	tates patent	
executed consurrently he	wewith, or	·	
☑ U.S. Scrial No.: 11/295.8	20, filed December 6, 200	<u>.</u>	
request and without further consideration its representatives or nominees an proceeding, sign all lawful papers, exc	on, but at the expense of y facts known to me res cuts all divisional, continued to aid said Company, it	I LLC, or its successors or assigns and agree the said Company, I will communicate to said Compening said improvements and testify in any using and reissue applications, make all rightful of a successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain antries.  Sharoh Khan	peny lega path:
3/1/04	•	16	
Date	•	Alexander Cohen	,
	•	-	
	•		•
• ,	. •		
		• •	
•			
•	•		
	•		

Page 1 of 1

PAGE 5/5 \* RCVD AT 3/31/2006 8:14:44 AM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-1/0 \* DNB:2738300 \* CSID:503-438-6558 \* DURATION (mm-es):04-64

# BEST AVAILABLE COPY

**PATENT** 

REEL: 042838 FRAME: 0172